THE BEST NEW YORK STYLE BRICK OVEN PiZZA IN TOWN

—

Large 1-topping Pizza
Cash - Carry-out Only
14” - 8 slices

Al

PIZZAS * PASTAS ¢+ SUBS *WRAPS * SALADS & MORE

MON - FRI 11AM - 8:30PM + SATURDAY 11AM - 3PM * CLOSED SUNDAYS

10505 NW 112 AVE. #9 MEDLEY, FL 33178

Dine-in . Take out & Delivery
www.lovenovens.com



Meatballs w/ sauce & mozz (4pcs)
Chicken Wings (6pcs)

Chicken Wings (12pcs)

Baked Mushrooms w/ sauce & mozz
Fried Mushrooms w/ sauce
Mozzarella Sticks

Chicken Fingers (5pcs)

Garlic Rolls (6pcs)

Garlic Rolls (1Doz)

Fried Calamari w/ sauce

French Fries

Slice of Pizza (till 3pm)

Spaghetti w/ tomato sauce
Chicken Fingers

10” Cheese Pizza
Fettuccini Alfredo (small)

Dressings: Homemade Italian, Honey Mustard, Ranch,
Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, & Balsamic

Chef Salad

Ham. Turkey. Lettuce. Tomatoes. Red Onion.

Antipasto
Lettuce. Tomatoes. Onions. Ham. Mushroom.

Black Olives. Green Peppers. Salami. Cheese.

Spinach Salad
Red Onions, Boiled Eggs, Tomato, Blk Olives, Feta
Add Steak or Chicken $2.95 extra

Gonzolo Salad
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pineapple, Onions, Feta
Caesar Salad

Romaine. Parmesan Cheese. Croutons.
Add Steak or Chicken $2.95 extra

Tuna or Turkey
Lettuce, Tomato, Blk Olives, Onions, Feta Cheese

House Salad

Lettuce. Tomatoes. Red Onions. Green Peppers.
Mushrooms. Black Olives. Cheese

Add Steak or Chicken $2.95 extra

Salmon Salad
Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives, Red Onions & Feta

Greek Salad

Romaine, Tomato, Blk Olives, Cucumber,
& Feta Cheese

Crepa Salad

Fresh Mozzarella. Fresh Tomatoes. Basil.
Olive Oil. Balsamic Glaze.

Side Salad
Lettuce. Tomatoes. Onions.

Tossed Salad

$8.95
$10.95
$14.95
$10.95
$12.95
$9.95
$10.95
$3.95
$6.95
$12.95
$4.25
$4.25

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

$10.95

Sm $9.95
Lg $12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$9.95

$10.95

$8.95

$8.95

$10.95

$11.95

$4.95

$6.95

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, G.Peppers, Blk Olives w/ Cheese

80z 100% Angus Beef Burgers made inhouse, never frozen!

Served w/ Fries, Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion.

The Loven Oven Burger

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese

The Hangover Burger

Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles

The BBQ Burger

Smoky BBQ Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce & Onions

The Miami Burger

Sauteed Mushrooms, Egg, Onions & Cheese

FAFO Burger

Double Pattie w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cheese
Salmon Burger

Grilled Salmon w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese
on a Garlic Butter Bun

10 inch Wrap or Sub, Served Hot or Cold
Mayo & Mustard upon request

Ham & Cheese

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese

Turkey & Cheese

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese

The Deli

Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion w/ House Dressing
The Italian

Ham, Salami, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion w/ Italian Dressing
The Vegan

Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Blk Olives w/ House Dressing

Chicken Caesar

Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan Cheese w/ Caesar Dressing
Chicken Bacon Ranch

Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,Cheese w/ Ranch
Philly Steak & Cheese

Shaved Ribeye w/ Cheese, Onions, Green Peppers & Mushrooms
Meatball Parm

Homemade Meatballs w/ Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

Sausage & Peppers

Italian Sausage sauteed w/ Green Peppers, Tomato Sauce & Mozz.

Tuna

w/ House Dressing, Tomato, Onion & Cheese on request
Chicken Parm

Fried Chicken Breast w/ Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

Salmon

Grilled Salmon w/ Spinach, Feta, Tomato & Onions

Shrimp Caesar

Fried Shrimp w/ Romaine, Parmesan Cheese w/ Caesar Dressing
Chicken Parm ala Vodka

Fried Chicken Breast w/ Creamy Vodka Sauce & Mozzarella

Minestrone Soup
Chicken Soup

$10.95
$14.95
$12.95
$12.95
$16.95

$14.95

$9.95

$9.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95

$9.95
$10.95
$14.95
$12.95

$12.95

$6.95
$6.95



Monday to Friday, 11am - 3pm
Choice of 1 Topping: Meat sauce, Meatballs, Sausage
Spinach, Mushrooms. Additional Toppings $1.10ea

Spaghetti* $9.95  Chicken Parm Ziti
Linguine* $9.95 Salad of the Week
Fettucini* $9.95  Shrimp Scampi
Stuffed Shells* $10.95 Rolls Single
Manicotti* $10.95  Stromboli & Drink
Lasagna* $10.95  Classic Burger
Tortellini* $10.95 2 Pizza Slices & Drink
Ziti Pasta* $10.95 1 Pizza Slice, Soup & Drink
Raviolis* $10.95 1 Pizza Slice, Salad & Drink
Chicken Fettuccini $12.95 1 Pizza Slice & Drink
Chicken Parm Spaghetti  $12.95  Veggie Slice
Eggplant Parm Spaghetti $10.95 Meat Lover Slice
Salad, Soup & Drink $8.95  Combo Slice
Calzone & Drink $11.95  Cheese Slice
Fettucini Shrimp $12.95 10”3 Topping Pizza
Burger, Fries & Drink $10.95  Wrap Combo Special

Sub Combo Special

Build Your Own Pasta!

Choose 1: Penne, Thin Spaghetti or Fettucini

Choose 1: Tomato, Meat Sauce, Pink Sauce or Alfredo
Served w/ 3 Garlic Rolls

$10.95
$9.95
$16.95
$0.50
$11.95
$10.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$5.95
$4.25
$4.25
$4.95
$3.25
$9.95
$9.95
$10.95

$10.95

Add Chicken, Shrimp, Sausage or Mushrooms $1.25extra

Chicken or Eggplant Parm
Served w/ Spaghetti or Ziti

Choose 1: Lasagna, Stuffed Shells, Raviolis, Tortellini
Choose 1: Tomato Sauce, Meat Sauce or Mushrooms
Served w/ 3 Garlic Rolls

Served w/ Garlic Rolls & Side Salad & Choice of Pasta
Grilled Salmon
Served w/ Choice of Pasta & Veggies

Penne alla Vodka
Penne Pasta Served w/ Pink Sauce .....Add Chicken $2.95

Chicken Marsala
Grilled Chicken w/ Marsala Wine Sauce, Mushrooms & Onions
Shrimp Scampi

Sauteed Shrimp w/ Lemon Garlic Butter Wine Sauce

$14.95

$14.95

$16.95

$14.95

$18.95

$18.95

Meat Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Beef, Ham, Prosciutto,
Chicken, Bacon, Anchovies

Veg. Toppings: Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Spinach,
Tomatoes, Pineapple, Corn, Onions

Personal 10in. $8.95
Toppings Si.10ea
Medium 12in. $12.99
Toppings S$1.25ea
Large 14in. $15.99
Toppings S1.50ea
Extra Large 16in. $17.99
Toppings $2.25ea
Hawaiian - Ham & Pineapple
10 SM +« 12”MED * 14” LG * 16”XL
$10.95 $12.95 $16.95 $18.95
Wh ite Pizza - Parmesan, Ricotta, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil
10”SM +« 12”MED °* 14” LG * 16”XL
$12.95 $14.95 $19.95 $24.95
Combo - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef, Green Peppers, Blk Olives & Onions
12”’MED * 14” LG * 16”XL
$19.95 $23.95 $27.95

Veggle - Tomato,Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Blk Olives & Onions

12”MED * 14” LG * 16”XL
$16.95 $21.95 $24.95

Meatlover - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef & Bacon

12”MED * 14”7 LG * 16”XL
$16.95 $21.95 $24.95
Margherita - Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil
14” LG
$18.95

Stromboli For I $12.95
Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon,

Sausage & Cheese

Calzone for I $12.95

Ricotta, Parmesan & Mozzarella Cheese w/
Two Toppings of your choice



Lasagna Full Tray
Lasagna Half Tray
Baked Ziti Full Tray
Baked Zziti Half Tray

Spaghetti with Meat sauce Full Tray
Spaghetti with Meat sauce Half Tray

Spaghetti with Meatballs Full Tray

Spaghetti with Meatballs Half Tray

Fettuccini Alfredo Full Tray
Fettuccini Alfredo Half Tray

Chicken Parmigiana with Baked Ziti

Manicotti with Meat sauce
Manicotti with Tomato sauce
Stuffed Shells with Meat sauce
Stuffed Shells with Tomato sauce
Tortellini in Alfredo Sauce
Chicken Ziti in Alfredo Sauce
Sauteed Mushrooms with Cheese
Meatball Baked with Cheese
Caesar Salad Full Tray

Caesar Salad Half Tray

Chicken Caesar Salad Full Tray
Chicken Caesar Salad Half Tray
Antipasto Salad Full Tray
Antipasto Salad Half Tray

$110
$59.50
$75
$45
$75
$45
$75
$45
$95
$55
$7.25

$10.95
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$7.75
$3.50
$2.25
$26.50

$18.50
$65
$45
$45.50
$29.50

Soda Cans

Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lipton Tea

Fountain Soda

Free Refills

Dasani Water
Perrier
2 Liter Bottle

Coke, Diet Coke & Sprite

20 oz Bottle

$4

Domestic
* Budweiser
%li‘? ¢ Bud Light
B Miller Light
¥ Yuengling

Red Wine Glass
White Wine Glass

Tiramisu
Cannoli

$6 &

Imported /
Heineken ==
Corona [igas
Stella
Peroni |

$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95

Catering all of South Florida

Visit us online

www.lovenovens.com



