

THE BEST NEW YORK STYLE BRICK OVEN PIZZA IN TOWN

# LOVEN OVENS



Large 1-topping Pizza  
Cash - Carry-out Only  
14" - 8 slices

**\$9.99**

**PIZZAS • PASTAS • SUBS • WRAPS • SALADS & MORE**

**MON - FRI 11AM - 8:30PM • SATURDAY 11AM - 3PM • CLOSED SUNDAYS**

**305-885-1557**

**10505 NW 112 AVE. #9 MEDLEY, FL 33178**

**Dine-in • Take out & Delivery**

**[www.lovenovens.com](http://www.lovenovens.com)**

# Appetizers

Meatballs w/ sauce & mozz (4pcs)	\$8.95
Chicken Wings (6pcs)	\$10.95
Chicken Wings (12pcs)	\$14.95
Baked Mushrooms w/ sauce & mozz	\$10.95
Fried Mushrooms w/ sauce	\$12.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$9.95
Chicken Fingers (5pcs)	\$10.95
Garlic Rolls (6pcs)	\$3.95
Garlic Rolls (1Doz)	\$6.95
Fried Calamari w/ sauce	\$12.95
French Fries	\$4.25
Slice of Pizza (till 3pm)	\$4.25

# Kids

Spaghetti w/ tomato sauce	\$8.95
Chicken Fingers	\$8.95
10" Cheese Pizza	\$8.95
Fettuccini Alfredo (small)	\$8.95

# Salads

Dressings: Homemade Italian, Honey Mustard, Ranch,  
Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, & Balsamic

<b>Chef Salad</b>	\$10.95
Ham. Turkey. Lettuce. Tomatoes. Red Onion.	
<b>Antipasto</b>	Sm \$9.95 Lg \$12.95
Lettuce. Tomatoes. Onions. Ham. Mushroom. Black Olives. Green Peppers. Salami. Cheese.	
<b>Spinach Salad</b>	\$12.95
Red Onions, Boiled Eggs, Tomato, Blk Olives, Feta Add Steak or Chicken \$2.95 extra	
<b>Gonzolo Salad</b>	\$12.95
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pineapple, Onions, Feta	
<b>Caesar Salad</b>	\$9.95
Romaine. Parmesan Cheese. Croutons. Add Steak or Chicken \$2.95 extra	
<b>Tuna or Turkey</b>	\$10.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Blk Olives, Onions, Feta Cheese	
<b>House Salad</b>	\$8.95
Lettuce. Tomatoes. Red Onions. Green Peppers. Mushrooms. Black Olives. Cheese Add Steak or Chicken \$2.95 extra	
<b>Salmon Salad</b>	\$8.95
Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives, Red Onions & Feta	
<b>Greek Salad</b>	\$10.95
Romaine, Tomato, Blk Olives, Cucumber, & Feta Cheese	
<b>Crepa Salad</b>	\$11.95
Fresh Mozzarella. Fresh Tomatoes. Basil. Olive Oil. Balsamic Glaze.	
<b>Side Salad</b>	\$4.95
Lettuce. Tomatoes. Onions.	
<b>Tossed Salad</b>	\$6.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, G.Peppers, Blk Olives w/ Cheese	

# Burgers

8oz 100% Angus Beef Burgers made inhouse, never frozen!  
Served w/ Fries, Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion.

<b>The Loven Oven Burger</b>	\$10.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese	
<b>The Hangover Burger</b>	\$14.95
Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles	
<b>The BBQ Burger</b>	\$12.95
Smoky BBQ Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce & Onions	
<b>The Miami Burger</b>	\$12.95
Sauteed Mushrooms, Egg, Onions & Cheese	
<b>FAFO Burger</b>	\$16.95
Double Pattie w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cheese	
<b>Salmon Burger</b>	\$14.95
Grilled Salmon w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese on a Garlic Butter Bun	

# Wraps & Subs

10 inch Wrap or Sub, Served Hot or Cold  
Mayo & Mustard upon request

<b>Ham &amp; Cheese</b>	\$9.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese	
<b>Turkey &amp; Cheese</b>	\$9.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Cheese	
<b>The Deli</b>	\$10.95
Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion w/ House Dressing	
<b>The Italian</b>	\$10.95
Ham, Salami, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion w/ Italian Dressing	
<b>The Vegan</b>	\$10.95
Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Blk Olives w/ House Dressing	
<b>Chicken Caesar</b>	\$10.95
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan Cheese w/ Caesar Dressing	
<b>Chicken Bacon Ranch</b>	\$11.95
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese w/ Ranch	
<b>Philly Steak &amp; Cheese</b>	\$10.95
Shaved Ribeye w/ Cheese, Onions, Green Peppers & Mushrooms	
<b>Meatball Parm</b>	\$10.95
Homemade Meatballs w/ Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella	
<b>Sausage &amp; Peppers</b>	\$10.95
Italian Sausage sauteed w/ Green Peppers, Tomato Sauce & Mozz.	
<b>Tuna</b>	\$9.95
w/ House Dressing, Tomato, Onion & Cheese on request	
<b>Chicken Parm</b>	\$10.95
Fried Chicken Breast w/ Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella	
<b>Salmon</b>	\$14.95
Grilled Salmon w/ Spinach, Feta, Tomato & Onions	
<b>Shrimp Caesar</b>	\$12.95
Fried Shrimp w/ Romaine, Parmesan Cheese w/ Caesar Dressing	
<b>Chicken Parm ala Vodka</b>	\$12.95
Fried Chicken Breast w/ Creamy Vodka Sauce & Mozzarella	

# Soups

<b>Minestrone Soup</b>	\$6.95
<b>Chicken Soup</b>	\$6.95

# Lunch Specials

Monday to Friday, 11am - 3pm

Choice of 1 Topping: Meat sauce, Meatballs, Sausage Spinach, Mushrooms. Additional Toppings \$1.10ea

Spaghetti*	\$9.95	Chicken Parm Ziti	\$10.95
Linguine*	\$9.95	Salad of the Week	\$9.95
Fettucini*	\$9.95	Shrimp Scampi	\$16.95
Stuffed Shells*	\$10.95	Rolls Single	\$0.50
Manicotti*	\$10.95	Stromboli & Drink	\$11.95
Lasagna*	\$10.95	Classic Burger	\$10.95
Tortellini*	\$10.95	2 Pizza Slices & Drink	\$7.95
Ziti Pasta*	\$10.95	1 Pizza Slice, Soup & Drink	\$8.95
Raviolis*	\$10.95	1 Pizza Slice, Salad & Drink	\$8.95
Chicken Fettuccini	\$12.95	1 Pizza Slice & Drink	\$5.95
Chicken Parm Spaghetti	\$12.95	Veggie Slice	\$4.25
Eggplant Parm Spaghetti	\$10.95	Meat Lover Slice	\$4.25
Salad, Soup & Drink	\$8.95	Combo Slice	\$4.95
Calzone & Drink	\$11.95	Cheese Slice	\$3.25
Fettucini Shrimp	\$12.95	10" 3 Topping Pizza	\$9.95
Burger, Fries & Drink	\$10.95	Wrap Combo Special	\$9.95
		Sub Combo Special	\$10.95

# Pastas

Build Your Own Pasta!

Choose 1: Penne, Thin Spaghetti or Fettucini

Choose 1: Tomato, Meat Sauce, Pink Sauce or Alfredo

Served w/ 3 Garlic Rolls \$10.95

Add Chicken, Shrimp, Sausage or Mushrooms \$1.25extra

Chicken or Eggplant Parm \$14.95

Served w/ Spaghetti or Ziti

# Stuffed Pastas

Choose 1: Lasagna, Stuffed Shells, Raviolis, Tortellini

Choose 1: Tomato Sauce, Meat Sauce or Mushrooms

Served w/ 3 Garlic Rolls \$14.95

# Specialty Pastas

Served w/ Garlic Rolls & Side Salad & Choice of Pasta

Grilled Salmon \$16.95

Served w/ Choice of Pasta & Veggies

Penne alla Vodka \$14.95

Penne Pasta Served w/ Pink Sauce .....Add Chicken \$2.95

Chicken Marsala \$18.95

Grilled Chicken w/ Marsala Wine Sauce, Mushrooms & Onions

Shrimp Scampi \$18.95

Sauteed Shrimp w/ Lemon Garlic Butter Wine Sauce

# Pizzas

Meat Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Beef, Ham, Prosciutto, Chicken, Bacon, Anchovies

Veg. Toppings: Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Spinach, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Corn, Onions

**Personal 10in.** \$8.95  
Toppings \$1.10ea

**Medium 12in.** \$12.99  
Toppings \$1.25ea

**Large 14in.** \$15.99  
Toppings \$1.50ea

**Extra Large 16in.** \$17.99  
Toppings \$2.25ea

# Specialty Pizzas

**Hawaiian** - Ham & Pineapple

**10" SM** • **12" MED** • **14" LG** • **16" XL**  
\$10.95 \$12.95 \$16.95 \$18.95

**White Pizza** - Parmesan, Ricotta, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil

**10" SM** • **12" MED** • **14" LG** • **16" XL**  
\$12.95 \$14.95 \$19.95 \$24.95

**Combo** - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef, Green Peppers, Blk Olives & Onions

**12" MED** • **14" LG** • **16" XL**  
\$19.95 \$23.95 \$27.95

**Veggie** - Tomato, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Blk Olives & Onions

**12" MED** • **14" LG** • **16" XL**  
\$16.95 \$21.95 \$24.95

**Meatlover** - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef & Bacon

**12" MED** • **14" LG** • **16" XL**  
\$16.95 \$21.95 \$24.95

**Margherita** - Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil

**14" LG**  
\$18.95

# Stromboli & Calzone

**Stromboli For 1** \$12.95

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Sausage & Cheese

**Calzone for 1** \$12.95

Ricotta, Parmesan & Mozzarella Cheese w/ Two Toppings of your choice

# Catering

Lasagna Full Tray	\$110
Lasagna Half Tray	\$59.50
Baked Ziti Full Tray	\$75
Baked Ziti Half Tray	\$45
Spaghetti with Meat sauce Full Tray	\$75
Spaghetti with Meat sauce Half Tray	\$45
Spaghetti with Meatballs Full Tray	\$75
Spaghetti with Meatballs Half Tray	\$45
Fettuccini Alfredo Full Tray	\$95
Fettuccini Alfredo Half Tray	\$55
Chicken Parmigiana with Baked Ziti	\$7.25
Manicotti with Meat sauce	\$10.95
Manicotti with Tomato sauce	\$6.25
Stuffed Shells with Meat sauce	\$6.25
Stuffed Shells with Tomato sauce	\$6.25
Tortellini in Alfredo Sauce	\$6.25
Chicken Ziti in Alfredo Sauce	\$7.75
Sauteed Mushrooms with Cheese	\$3.50
Meatball Baked with Cheese	\$2.25
Caesar Salad Full Tray	\$26.50
Caesar Salad Half Tray	\$18.50
Chicken Caesar Salad Full Tray	\$65
Chicken Caesar Salad Half Tray	\$45
Antipasto Salad Full Tray	\$45.50
Antipasto Salad Half Tray	\$29.50

# Drinks

Soda Cans	\$1.95
<small>Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lipton Tea</small>	
Fountain Soda	\$2.95
<small>Free Refills</small>	
Dasani Water	\$2.95
Perrier	\$3.95
2 Liter Bottle	\$5.95
<small>Coke, Diet Coke &amp; Sprite</small>	
20 oz Bottle	\$3.95

# Beer



**\$4**  
Domestic  
 Budweiser  
 Bud Light  
 Miller Light  
 Yuengling

**\$6**  
Imported  
 Heineken  
 Corona  
 Stella  
 Peroni



# Wine

Red Wine Glass	\$8.95
White Wine Glass	\$8.95

# Desserts

Tiramisu	\$8.95
Cannoli	\$8.95



**Catering all of South Florida**  
**Visit us online**  
**[www.lovenovens.com](http://www.lovenovens.com)**